PRESSURE, DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE,
AND TEMPERATURE SWITCHES
12 S er ies
1
2
 S
e
rie

F, G, H, 0, 1, 2,
3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9
HOW TO ORDER
Select letter or number "codes" to construct part number
* All switches have limited DC capabilities.  Consult factory for details.
Part # 12 S H S N 2 A M201
Series Housing Electrical  Switch  Electrical Sensor  Model Options
Material Rating Output Conduit Type
(see next page)
M
A
K
G
IL
 V
IE
T
N
A
M
1 2 - B - 1 1                w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m       11
12 Ser ies
OPTIONS
M201  Factory set switch, specify increasing or decreasing pressure
M277  Range in kPa or mPa on nameplate, factory selected.  NOT AVAILABLE ON TEMPERATURE VERSIONS
M278 Range in kg/cm2 on nameplate.  NOT AVAILABLE ON TEMPERATURE VERSIONS
M391 Flame proof, intrinsic safety for INMETRO compliance
M401 NACE MR0175 wetted material compliance.  AVAILABLE SENSOR TYPES 2A-F, 3A-H, 4A-H, 5A-H, 6A-H,7A-D, 8A-G, 9A-C, P0-9.
 Consult factory for details on repeatability, deadband, and overpressure limits
M404 Flameproof compliance for Ukraine per Gosnadzorohrantruda permits
M405 European ATEX intrinsic safety compliance
M406 Flameproof and intrinsic safety compliance per EAC standards
M421 EAC flameproof junction box, pre-wired (not UL approved) To be ordered with M406 option. (NOT AVAILABLE ON
 M20 METRIC THREAD ELECTRICAL CONDUIT VERSION).  THREADS TO STANDARD CONDUIT 1/2" NPT (M)
M423 ATEX flameproof compliant junction box, pre-wired (not UL approved) (NOT AVAILABLE ON M20
 METRIC THREAD ELECTRICAL CONDUIT VERSION).  THREADS TO STANDARD CONDUIT 1/2" NPT (M)
M430 Cover lock
M444  Paper ID tag
M446 Stainless steel ID tag and wire attachment. Text limited to 2 lines of 25 characters each, max.
M460 External ground screw; required for non-metallic conduit systems (ATEX installations only). NOT AVAILABLE WITH
 OPTION M515
M476 316 Stainless steel construction, pressure connections only; Viton® sensor material.  AVAILABLE SENSOR TYPE
 K ONLY.
M511 1/4" NPT (male) pressure connection for sensor types 3, 4, 5, 6 and 8 only
M513 UL/CSA approved, explosion proof junction box, pre-wired (meets enclosure 4). NOT AVAILABLE ON M20 METRIC
 THREAD ELECTRICAL CONDUIT VERSION. NOT ATEX COMPLIANT.
M515 DIN Connector-4 terminal; conforms to DIN 43650 Form A, (not approved for Class I Div. 1 & 2 or
 ATEX flameproof requirements).  NOT AVAILABLE ON DPDT OR METRIC THREAD ELECTRICAL
 CONDUIT VERSIONS.  NOT AVAILABLE WITH OPTION M405
M540 Viton® wetted parts with standard pressure connection.  Deadband and low end of range may increase.  Available sensor types 8
 (O-ring; diaphragm changes to 316L Stainless Steel), P (O-ring), K (diaphragm, O-ring and sealing diaphragms) & w (diaphragm,
 O-ring) only.
M550 Oxygen service cleaned in accordance with ASTM G93, Verification type 1, tests 1 through 3.  NOT AVAILABLE ON
 SENSOR TYPES 3 AND 4
M924 7/16-20 SAE (female) stainless steel pressure connection.  AVAILABLE SENSOR TYPE 6 ONLY
ACCESSORIES